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SPECIFICATIONS

SHELL MATERIAL:
Brass Alloy 360, 1/2 Hard

CONTACT MATERIAL:
Beryllium Copper Alloy 172, HT

DIMENSION IN INCHES
TOLERANCES ON:
LENGTHS: ±0,13 
DIAMETERS: ±0,05
ANGLES: ± 2°

0326-X-19-XX-06-XX-10-0
Swage mount in 1,52 hole

0326

0298-X-15-XX-06-XX-10-0
Swage mount in 1,52 hole

0298

0664-X-15-XX-06-XX-10-0
Swage mount in 2,44 hole

0664

1,271,27

4,954,95

2,872,87

2,39 DIA.2,39 DIA.

4,834,83

11,311,32,13 DIA.2,13 DIA.

1,57 DIA.1,57 DIA.

HOLEHOLE

5295

0,410,41

3,053,051,521,52

2,16 DIA.2,16 DIA.

5,085,08

0,510,51

1,55 DIA.1,55 DIA.

1,3 DIA.1,3 DIA.

HOLEHOLE

1,8 DIA.1,8 DIA.

9293-0-15-XX-06-XX-10-0
Hex press-fit in 1,7 plated

thru hole

9293

2,542,54

12,5712,57

3,513,51

2,59 DIA.2,59 DIA.

2,542,54

13,4613,46

0,510,51

0,710,71

2,36 DIA.2,36 DIA.

2,16 DIA.2,16 DIA.

1,02 DIA.1,02 DIA.

1,68 DIA.1,68 DIA.

0396-0-15-XX-06-XX-10-0
Press-fit in 2,29 mounting hole

0396

1,021,02

7,377,37

3,03,0

2,16 DIA.2,16 DIA.

8,648,64

1,781,78

2,112,11 2,622,62

1,78 DIA.1,78 DIA.

KNURLKNURL

1,57 DIA.1,57 DIA.

1,02 DIA.1,02 DIA.

1,52 DIA.1,52 DIA.

8864-0-15-XX-06-XX-10-0
Press-fit in 1,7 mounting hole

8864

Basic 
Part

Number
0326-1
0326-2
0326-3
0326-4

Board
Thick-
ness
0,79
1,57
2,39
3,18

Length
V

1,57
2,39
3,18
3,96

Depth
D

1,02
1,57
1,57
1,57

Basic
Part
Number

0298-1
0298-2
0298-3
0298-4

Board
Thick-    
ness

0,79
1,57
2,39
3,18

Length
V

1,3
2,08
2,87
3,68

3,123,12
4,574,57

3,433,431,91 DIA.1,91 DIA.

3,183,18

V

3,813,81

2,39 DIA.2,39 DIA.

1,47 DIA.1,47 DIA.

0,66 DIA.0,66 DIA.

3,813,81

3,13,1

1,91 DIA.1,91 DIA.
1,781,78

0,790,79

V

2,622,62

3,18 DIA.3,18 DIA.

2,36 DIA.2,36 DIA.

1,04 DIA.1,04 DIA.

1,6 DIA.1,6 DIA.

3,123,12

D

5,085,08
4,324,323,943,94

V

2,39 DIA.2,39 DIA.

1,88 DIA.1,88 DIA.

1,47 DIA.1,47 DIA.

1,02 DIA.1,02 DIA.

HOLEHOLE

Basic
Part
Number

0664-1
0664-2
0664-3

Board
Thick-   
nees

2,39
3,18
4,78

Length
V

3,18
3,96
5,56

ORDER CODE: XXXX - X - 1X - XX - 06 - XX - 10 - 0

BASIC PART #
SPECIFY SHELL FINISH: SPECIFY CONTACT FINISH:
01 5,08μm TIN/LEAD OVER NICKEL 01 5,08μm TIN/LEAD OVER NICKEL

 80 5,08μmTIN OVER NICKEL (RoHS)                           80 5,08μm TIN OVER NICKEL (RoHS)
 15 0,25μm GOLD OVER NICKEL (RoHS)  27 0,76μm GOLD OVER NICKEL (RoHS)

CONTACT
#06 CONTACT (DATA ON PAGE 221)

RoHS
2002/95/EC

5295-0-19-XX-06-XX-10-0
Solder mount in 2,18 min. mounting hole

Wire Crimp Termination. Accepts wire
sizes 18 AWG Max. / 22 AWG Min.


